The Vegan Hamper

Hamper Product Information

Contents:

Packaging Information:

Hamper Dimensions:
Dietary Information:
Allergens:

Contains Alcohol:

Gourmet Gummy Candies - Wild Strawberry
Vegan Cookies

Specially Selected Earl Grey Tea Bags

Moser Roth Fruit Creams - Strawberry
Moser Roth Organic 85% Dark Chocolate
Free From Christmas Pudding

Medjoul Dates

Salted Caramel Vegan Truffles

Chilean Merlot

VN UMAEWNE

Wicker basket with black ribbon and tag

40.5x30x19cm

Suitable for vegans, vegetarians and coeliacs. May contain traces of Milk and Nuts.
Contains Soya & Sulphites. May contain traces of Milk and Nuts.

Yes

1. Gourmet Gummy Candies - Wild Strawberry
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GOUEMET GUMMY CAN
£

<

Weight / Volume:
Ingredients:

Allergens:

Dietary Information:
Storage Information:
Origin:

120g

Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Modified Tapioca Starch, Dextrose, STRAWBERRY JUICE FROM
CONCENTRATE (6%), Modified Potato Starch, Coconut Water, Acids: Citric Acid, Malic Acid; Plant
Extracts (Safflower Concentrate, Spirulina Concentrate, Blackcurrant Concentrate, Carrot
Concentrate), Potato Protein, Flavouring.

N/A

Suitable for vegans, vegetarians and coeliacs
Store in a cool, dry place

UK

2. Vegan Cookies

Weight / Volume:
Ingredients:

Allergens:

Dietary Information:
Storage Information:
Origin:

200g

Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Milk Free
Chocolate Chips (19%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Soya Flour, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (Sunflower
Lecithins)), Palm Oil, Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Cocoa Powder, Raising Agents (Sodium
Carbonates, Ammonium Carbonates, Calcium Carbonates), Flavouring, Salt.

Contains soya. May contain nuts and milk.

Suitable for vegans however may contain traces of milk. Not suitable for coeliacs.
Store in a cool, dry place

UK

3. Specially Selected Earl Grey Tea Bags

Weight / Volume:
Ingredients:

Allergens:

Dietary Information:
Storage Information:
Origin:

125g
BLACK TEA (98%), BERGAMOT FLAVOURING (2%), Lemon Flavouring.

N/A

Suitable for vegans, vegetarians and coeliacs
Store in a cool, dry place

UK

4. Moser Roth Fruit Creams - Strawberry

STRAWBEREY

CREAMS

Weight / Volume:
Ingredients:

Allergens:

Dietary Information:
Storage Information:
Origin:

90g

STRAWBERRY FLAVOUR FONDANT FILLING (65%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Flavouring,
Colour: Beetroot Red; Stabiliser: Invertase), Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter,
Emulsifier: Lecithins (Soya); Flavouring).

DARK CHOCOLATE CONTAINS COCOA SOLIDS 55% MINIMUM.
Contains soya, cereals containing gluten, and sulphites
Suitable for vegans, vegetarians and coeliacs

Store in a cool, dark, dry place
UK
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5. Moser Roth Organic 85% Dark Chocolate
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Weight / Volume:
Ingredients:

Allergens:

Dietary Information:
Storage Information:
Origin:

100g
Organic Cocoa Mass, Organic Cocoa Butter, Organic Fat Reduced Cacao Powder, Organic Cane
Sugar, Organic Vanilla Extract.

Contains sulphites. May contain nuts and milk.

Suitable for vegetarians & coeliacs. Suitable for vegans however may contain traces of milk.
Store in a cool, dry place away from strong odours and direct sunlight.

Italy

6. Free From Christmas Pudding

Weight / Volume:
Ingredients:

Allergens:

Dietary Information:
Storage Information:
Origin:

400g

VINE FRUITS (38%) (Sultanas, Raisins), Sugar, CIDER (9%), Rice Flour, Vegetable Suet (Palm Oil,
Rice Flour, Sunflower Qil), Candied Orange and Lemon Peel (Orange Peel, Glucose Syrup, Lemon
Peel, Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), RUM (4%), Humectant: Glycerol; Gram Flour, Potato
Starch, BRANDY (1.5%), Concentrated Orange Juice, GLACE CHERRIES (1.5%) (Cherries, Glucose-
Fructose Syrup, Colour: Anthocyanins; Acid: Citric Acid), Sherry, Treacle, Molasses, Maize Starch,
Salt, Spices, Maize Flour, Dextrose, Orange Oil

Contains sulphites

Suitable for vegans, vegetarians & coeliacs
Store in a cool, dry place.

UK

7. Medjoul Dates

8. Salted Caramel Vegan Truffles

9. Chilean Merlot

Weight / Volume:
Ingredients:

Allergens:

Dietary Information:
Storage Information:
Origin:

Weight / Volume:
Ingredients:

Allergens:

Dietary Information:
Storage Information:
Origin:

500g
100% Medjoul Dates.

N/A

Suitable for vegans, vegetarians & coeliacs
Store in a cool, dry place

Israel

125g

Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Water, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Powder, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable Oils & Fats
(Shea, Coconut), Hulled Soy Beans, Rice Powder (Rice Syrup, Rice Flour), Pink Himalayan Salt,
Dietary Fibre (Inulin), Vegetable Fibre, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Stabiliser: Vegan Xanthan Gum;
Natural Flavourings: Cocoa, Vanilla; Vanilla Extract, Marine Salt. May also contain traces of Milk,
Nuts and Gluten (Wheat & Barley) due to manufacturing methods.

Contains soya. May also contain traces of Milk, Nuts and Gluten (Wheat & Barley) due to
manufacturing methods.

Suitable for Vegans

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight

UK

Weight / Volume:
Allergens:

Dietary Information:
Storage Information:
ABV:

Units per bottle:
Closure:

Country:

Region:

75cl

Contains sulphites

Suitable for Vegans

Temperature: 14-16°C, store in a dark place.
13.50%

10.1

Screw cap

Chile

Valle Central
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